



St. JOSEPH'S INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY

(An Autonomous Institution)

St. Joseph's Group of Institutions

OMR, Chennai - 119



3rd International Conference on Innovative Computing, Intelligent Communication and Smart Electrical Systems (ICSES - 2023)

14th & 15th December, 2023 | Organised by: St. Joseph's Institute of Technology, Chennai, India.

CALL FOR PAPERS

We solicit research and experience papers as well as research-in-progress and practitioner reports in any of the technical areas listed under Scope & Topics. Submission Link: http://editorialsolution.com/conf/icses2023



- ✓ Track 1: Innovative Computing
- ✓ Track 2: Big Data Analytics
- ✓ Track 3: Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning
- ✓ Track 4: Intelligent Communications and Networks
- ✓ Track 5: Signal & Image Processing

- ✓ Track 6: Devices, RF, Circuits, Systems and Antennas
- ✓ Track 7: Internet of Things
- ✓ Track 8: Internet of Energy & Battery Management System
- ✓ Track 9: Electric Vehicles & Smart Energy System

IMPORTANT DATES

Paper Submission Deadline: 30th Sep. 2023

Date of Notification: 30th Oct. 2023

Registration Deadline: 15th Nov. 2023

PUBLICATION

The proceedings of ICSES-2023 will be forwarded for inclusion in IEEE Xplore

Extended versions of selected papers will be considered for publication in some prestigious Scopus / Sci Indexed Journals.



Scopus



WEB OF SCIENCE™

COMMITTEE

CHIEF PATRON

Dr. B. BABU MANOHARAN, M.A., M.B.A., Ph.D. Chairman, St. Joseph's Group of Institutions

PATRONS

Mrs. S. JESSIE PRIYA, M.Com.

Managing Director, St. Joseph's Group of Institutions Prof. & HOD, ECE, St. Joseph's Institute of Technology Mr. B. SHASHI SEKAR, M.Sc.

Executive Director, St. Joseph's Group of Institutions

CONFERENCE CHAIR

Dr. P. RAVICHANDRAN, M.Tech., Ph.D. Principal, St. Joseph's Institute of Technology

CONVENERS

Dr. J. Dafni Rose, M.E., Ph.D.

Prof. & HOD, CSE, St. Joseph's Institute of Technology Dr. S. Kalarani, M.E., Ph.D.

Prof. & HOD, IT, St. Joseph's Institute of Technology Dr. C. Gnana Kousalya, M.E., Ph.D.

Dr. D. Kirubakaran, M.E., Ph.D.

Prof. & HOD, EEE, St. Joseph's Institute of Technology

ORGANIZING CHAIR

Dr. K. Vijayakumar, M.Tech., Ph.D.

Professor, CSE, St. Joseph's Institute of Technology

REGISTRATION FEE

Indian Authors	IEEE Member	Non IEEE Memb
Research Scholar / Student	INR 6,500	INR 7,000
Academic / R&D / Industry	INR 7,000	INR 7,500
Listener with Certificate	INR 1,000	INR 1,500
Foreign Authors		
Research Scholar / Student	USD 150	USD 175
Academic / R&D / Industry	USD 175	USD 200
Listener with Certificate	USD 60	USD 75







